Harren County Hoard of Supervisors CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT

I, DANIEL G. STEC, Chairman of the Warren County Board of Supervisors, pursuant to the power vested in me, DO HEREBY APPOINT, Margaret Sing Smith, as Director (part-time) of the Warren County Youth Bureau for a term commencing January 1, 2011 and terminating December 31, 2011, at compensation as provided in the Salary and Compensation Plan of Warren County.

Dated: January 4, 2011

DANIEL G. STEC, CHAIRMAN Warren County Board of Supervisors